Procedure file

Basic information

CNS - Consultation procedure

Directive

1997/0239(CNS) Procedure completed

Framework agreement on parental leave: extension of Directive 96/34/EC to

the United Kingdom

Subject

4.10.02 Family policy, family law, parental leave

Geographical area
United Kingdom

Key events
22/09/1997

20/10/1997

03/11/1997
19/11/1997

15/12/1997

15/12/1997

16/01/1998

Legislative proposal published COM(1997)0457

Committee referral announced in
Parliament

Vote in committee
Decision by Parliament T4-0554/1997

Act adopted by Council after consultation
of Parliament

End of procedure in Parliament

Final act published in Official Journal

Summary

Summary


https://eur-lex.europa.eu/smartapi/cgi/sga_doc?smartapi!celexplus!prod!DocNumber&lg=EN&type_doc=COMfinal&an_doc=1997&nu_doc=457

